ROUTE 3 - WYMESWOLD - NOTTINGHAM HIGH SCH

TOWN / VILLAGE PICK UP POINT PICK UP TIME | DROP OFF TIME
WYMESWOLD Stockwell Bus Shelter 7:35 17:00
REMPSTONE X-Roads A60 Bus Stop 7:40 16:52
COSTOCK X-Roads A60 Bus Stop 7:43 16:49
BUNNY Albert Road 7:47 16:45
BRADMORE A60 Bus Shelter 7:52 16:41
RUDDINGTON Barclays Bank 7:57 16:36
RUDDINGTON Wilford Rd / Clifton Ln Junc 7:58 16:35
RUDDINGTON Grange 8:00 16:33
COMPTON ACRES |Apple Tree 8:.03 16:32
COMPTON ACRES |The Colonial 8.04 16:30
WILFORD LANE /

L'BOROUGH Rd Jnc |[The Point 8:10 16:25

Arrive High School approx 08.30hrs

Depart High School approx 16.10hrs




